
Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1
Tues, May 21 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West
Tues, May 21 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Dairy Queen Milroy East

Thurs, May 23 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 2
Tues, May 28 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West
Tues, May 28 7:25pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 2

Thurs, May 30 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts vs Dairy Queen Milroy West

Week 3
Tues, June 4 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Milroy West
Tues, June 4 7:25pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Beavermead 2

Thurs, June 6 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 4
Tues, June 11 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 vs Dairy Queen Milroy West
Tues, June 11 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Midas Auto Service Experts Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 13 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Week 5
Tues, June 18 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Milroy West
Tues, June 18 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 20 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West

Week 6
Tues, June 25 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West
Tues, June 25 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

U12/13 BOYS SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES 2 x 35 MINUTES, 5 MIN HALFTIME



Thurs, June 27 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts vs Dairy Queen Milroy West

Week 7
Tues, July 2 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West
Tues, July 2 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Dairy Queen Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 4 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 8
Tues, July 9 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West
Tues, July 9 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 11 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 9
Tues, July 16 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 vs Dairy Queen Milroy West
Tues, July 16 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 18 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 10
Tues, July 23 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Milroy West
Tues, July 23 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 25 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West

Week 11
Tues, July 30 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West
Tues, July 30 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Dairy Queen Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 1 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 12
Tues, Aug 6 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West
Tues, Aug 6 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4



Thurs, Aug 8 6:15pm Midas Auto Service Experts vs Dairy Queen Milroy West

Week 13
Tues, Aug 13 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Peterborough Legion Branch 52 Milroy West
Tues, Aug 13 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 15 6:15pm Kawartha Orthodontics vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

Week 14
Tues, Aug 20 6:15pm Peterborough Legion Branch 52 vs Dairy Queen Milroy West
Tues, Aug 20 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 22 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Midas Auto Service Experts Milroy West

PLAYOFFS

BEAVERMEAD
Sunday, Aug 25th (afternoon)

Schedule to come in August


